	Services :	22 . 25 ]	3 G	l .			
Date In: 18/12/26	Jcb description		Date	Time Comp	letod .	Done	py.
Rei Nu. NA/CTI 20014122/13	SAS e-filing		i		!		
Veh No. 5464177P	E-mail (within 8	hrs, AlC 2hrs)	1				
D.OA: 17/12/20 1715	i-Motor Clain	n Form	:				
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs.	TP 4hrs)				
OD : (P): Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	ded	!	ļ: <del>-</del>			
TD N	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	i				
TP hsurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner	Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (	- Tank a hard a substitute of the substitute of		Tel:		Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veli No:	CMP9223A	. INC(	)/N	on-INC (	)		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:			)	
Policy No: ( ) Perio	d: (	)	Cover	Туре: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:		Time:		)	
	te-Est. Status (W		%; P:	21-79%. P	: 30-100%	6]	
	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)				
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA		5.85			-	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform							
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		inderitial & Otti	ouy ive	13161 01 169			
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:		O( ):To	wing (	to. (	•	<del></del>	)
			1	Timo Comple	SE/8 5 1 30	in think	h.,
emarks ( )/(INO) hor line, 6788(6616) ( )/ Col	irtesy Car ( )	学の意味を含む	WALES.	Shild coulding	1:00 x 1: " 22	QDione.	оу
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		-				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	001 ( )						mme-
			<del></del>	<del></del>			
Injury:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HWCWY.	12 many 27 27 13		7	<del></del>
niertime ActionWAT 1995, A. W.	<b>对的表现这种</b>		1771	Walls A	No. of Street,	13: 4.00.	
						*	
						***	<u> </u>
			-				
				110-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-		-	
					10 a 2 ma	77.22.68.4	.72.56
N92100378		involce Prep	ara <b>d</b> o	i Gheckijst		Anir (S)	Amt (3
NANOS 79		InvoicesFren	Reporting	(\$30);		Aires)	
umants Particulary		1) AR : Accident. 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Pe	Reporting Assessme	(\$30); nt (\$100);	240/245	Anic (S)	
humant sikartjeulare) : tiver/Owner:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Pe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	Reporting Assessme tough Su trough Su	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurvey)	230 240/242 1MC (220)	'Ancos'	
humant sikartjeulare) : tiver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Pe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming as	Reporting Assessme te trough Su trough Su trough Su trough Su trough Su	(\$30); nt (\$100); 	230 240/242 1MC (220)	Anic (S)	
indimant siparticulars:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Pc 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idao DA	Reporting Assessme rough Su rough Su rough Su rough Su rough Su rough SI	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurvey); Only (wef10.	TNC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 ) \$30 Jan 2005)		
numant significations:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing Pe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-impec 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting Assessme Tough Surrough Surro	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10.	TNC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160		
numant significations:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing Pe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-largec 7) NI: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD. *NS: Courtesy *N6: Repair Ce	Reporting Security Frough Surrough Surr	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurvey) COnly (wef 10.) Survey oos:-	TNC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160		
numant's Particulars :  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage / 3) TF: Towing Pe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-impec 7) NI: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Foat Rep.	Reporting Assessme As	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef10) Survey oes:- Allowance on	TNC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160		
inditions! Comments:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage / 3) TF: Towing Pe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For Claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idao DA 4 8) NTUC Additto OD 2  *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Col TP (N11): TP	Reporting Assessme  rough Surrough Surr	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10. Survey oos:- Allowance on don	TNC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$ 530 Jan 2005) \$75 \$ 5160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$35 \$20		
numant's Particulars's river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing Pe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For Claiming 4s 6) TR: Re-jurgeo 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additio OD *NS: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Col	Reporting Assessme  rough Surrough Surr	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10. Survey cos:- Allowance con tion si Coordination C) against INC	TNC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$3		

VERSION: 1 (18/12/2020 17:26 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
   By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 18/12/2020 17:26 (SGT) Date of Accident 17/12/2020 17:15 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Lor 1 Geylang, Singapore Additional Location Information JUNC OF LOR 1 GEYLANG & SIMS AVE Country/State of Loss Singapore

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SLC4177P

## INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner WONG FU HONG@WONG FU HON NRIC No SXXXX792I Email Address wongfuhon@gmail.com (Phone) +65-98533089 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No +65-98533089

## VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Vios Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

No - Claiming third party Private car

## INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance Type of Coverage ThirdParty Fleet Policy Policy Number DMPCSNW00047612000 Cover Note Number

## DRIVER

WONG FU HONG@WONG FU HON Name of Driver NRIC No SXXXX792I Date Of Birth 05/04/1950 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 16/06/1982 38 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98533089 Alt. Phone Number +65-98533089 wongfuhon@gmail.com Email Address 15 CEYLON LANE Address #05-03 Address complement 423468 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

I STOP MY VEH AT THE RED TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNC AT JUNC OF LOR 1 GEYLANG & SIMS AVE.SUDDENLY VEH B CAME FROM BEHIND AND HIT ONTO MY REAR PORTION OF MY VEH.

## ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number SMP9223A Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car MISS CHEW Name of Driver Contact Number (Phone) +65-97517234 Address Address complement Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 17/13 / 36 )(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 17: 15 )(HH:MM)
LOCATION: LOR / GEYLANG
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLC4/77P
DINSUBANCE NOMBER! SEE AT 1777
DINSURANCE COMPANY: CHINA TAIRING
CITOLICY NUMBER. OPARCEMENT 1 76 12 -
GIFOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIPD BARRAY
e)MAKE & MODEL: 70 40 79 THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
TITPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MAN ALL
B) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME.
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PRIVATE USE
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES (NO))
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
ANAME: WONG FU HOME O LINE FULL FULL
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 525717921 CONTACT: 98533689
CIADDRESS: 15 CEYCON LANG # 05-03
423468 HOS-03
* CONTRACTOR
The state of the s
(Including diam) alNAME: TO MISSOUL
O INRIC/FIN/PASSPORT.
C)ADDRESS:CONTACT:
e)OCCUPATION (INDOOR (OUTPO) (DD/MM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION! (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)
TIEARS OF DRIVING EXPREDIENCE: 46 / 4 / 40 0 1
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE THE
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OWNER  5. Q) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR (RANNING & STATE OF THE INSURED)
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS_
- NOND JUNEAU FILLIPA WET MOTHERS
O. WAS ANTRODY IN HIRED INSECTION
OREPORTED TO POLICE LYES (NO)
IF 163, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION
MALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY VEHICLE INC.
Passenger al VEHICLE NUMBER OF 91330
including driver) DI DRIVER'S NAME: MOSS CHOIL
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT
9. IHIRD PARTY VEHICLE
No of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
(Induding driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME:MODEL:
f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
(CONTACT:
email = wong & fution a Quarticion
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
far -
11
VIDEO = yes - with worked op

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
  of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Dr. Time	iver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Sketch Plan	20 JUNG OF LOR 1 GE	YCANG 1 SIMS AU
	TAT MA ABI	- A
-S4C4177A		4
-SMP 9223B		4-
		4-
		4
		4

0/- 1/- 1/- 1/-	
Pls refu do the effetement.	
U .	
laration	
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
1	
000/6, //	<b>A</b>
My TM-Hone	Ayur 18/12/20
1 3 3 3 3 3 3	1 4 4 4
holder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
18/12/2020	Personnel
18/14/2022	
1/2020	



## 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

Motor Private Car

MX1

N SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

oter Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Rised Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0014A Cov. Type T

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00047612000

Engine No.: 1NZZ326628

Index Mark and Registration

SLC4177P

Cha. No.:MHFBT9F3906065324

Number of Venicle

Name of Policy Holder.

WONG FU HONG @WONG FU HON

13/05/2020

Date of Expiry of Insurance

12/05/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons emitted to drive:

(a) The Policyholder.

(a) The Policyholder.
(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.
Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Issued By: ASOKA INVESTMENT PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

C63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

<sup>\*</sup>Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Varioties (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.